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GlaxoSmithKline plc

GSK publishes provisional dividend dates

GSK announces the following dividend dates for 2019.

Results announcement Ex-dividend date Record date Last Flate for DRIP Payment
date elections date
Q1 2019 Wednesday 1 May Thursday 16 May Friday 17 May Thursday 20 June T?l;flsliay
. Thursday
Q22019 Wednesday 24 July Thursday 8 August Friday 9 August Thursday 19 September1 0 October
Thursday 9
Q32019 Wednesday 30 October Thursday 14 November Friday 15 November Monday 16 December January
2020
Q42019 Wednesday 5 February Thursday 20 February Friday 21 February Tuesday 19 March Thursday 9
(Final) 2020 2020 2020 2020 April 2020

These dates are indicative and may be subject to change.
V A Whyte
Company Secretary

22 November 2018
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